Fecha
(DD/MM)
4-Jun
5-Jun
6-Jun
6-Jun
9-Jun
10-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun

Asignatura
Paes
Paes
Geografia

Filosofia Politica
Lenguaje

C.Ciudadana (Quimica)
Filosofia

Matematica

Quimica

CALENDARIO JUNIO

Curso

IvV°B
IvV°B
IvV°B
IvV°B
IvV°B
IvV°B
IV°B
IvV°B
IV°B

Tipo de Evaluacién

Prueba de Unidad
Exposicion

Prueba Habilidades Lectoras
Miniensayo

Prueba Etica

Prueba de unidad

Prueba de unidad

Profesor

Marcelo Aguilera
Carlos Hidalgo
Catalina Rubio
Karen Gonzélez

Alonso Rodriguez
Hugo Espinoza
Karen Gonzdlez

%

20%
20%
20%
30%
25%
20%
25%



